MPOTOKO/ NPOBEPKM LWKO/ILHOTO 3Tana BCePOCCUIACKON 0NMMMNAAbI LLIKOTbHUKOB MO

No

T W

1*
/4
13

5

14
i
ne

nr
At

J<?

31
3L
33

3*

damununs

JKypasnes
CmumpHoBa
Cynakos
bepecHes
INnoTHMKoBa
KonbeHesa
"epacumos
JopoxoBsa
Bunucos
MBaHOBa
JlornHoBs
HAKOBEHKO
MNakuH
Kosarnes
JlornHoBsa
3aiues
JlenekuH
Yeukos
KawwupuHa
MNaknHa
3aBbsanoBa
AKnHa
AHTMNOBA
bynrakos
3BArmMHa
AHTOHOBA
MapkoBa
Kab6aHoB
MUTAKMH
CaHepoBa
UekannHa
UepHuKoBa
Kpyrnosa

Nms

AnekcaHap
AHa
JeHunc
VBaH

Kunpa
Onecs
AHppeli
Bapsapa
Mwuxaunn
YnbsiHa
JeHunc
OmuTpuin
Bsayecnas
PocTtucnas
AnunaHa
Omuntpnii
Bagum
AHfpeli
AHacTacus
Opbra
AneHa
Mapus
AneHa
Hukonaii
Onecs
AHHa
Hagexaa
Ky3bma
AHppeii
BukTopusa
Cogbs
[OwnaHa
ApuHa

CTenaHylKnH  AHJApei

[ata nposepkn 22.10.2024

PYCCKOMY A3bIKY

LI konia Ne 55
OTuecTBO LWnp Knacc
JeHncosny 5-1 5
AneKcaHApoBHa 6-7 6
EBreHbesny 6-6 6
Onerosuy 6-5 6
My3acpapoBHa 6-4 6
OnerosHa 6-3 6
AJieKcaHapoBuy 6-1 6
BnagmmmposHa 6-2 6
AnekcaHgpoBuy  7-4 7
EBreHbeBHa 7-3 7
Omntpresny 7-2 7
EBreHbesuny 7-5 7
JeHncosny 7-6 7
CrtaHucnasoBumY 7-1 7
AHTOHOBHa 8-3 8
AHApeeBny 8-1 8
AnekceeBuny 8-2 8
Nnbny 8-4 8
AmnTpresHa 91 9
[eHncoBHa 9-2 9
AnekcaHgpoBHa  9-3 9
AHJpeeBHa 9-4 9
OnerosHa 10-8 10
PomaHoBUMY 10-1 10
CepreesHa 10-6 10
BanepbesHa 10-4 10
AnekceeBHa 10-3 10
Cepreesuy 10-2 10
AnekcaHgposuy  10-5 10
AnekcaHgposHa  10-7 10
SayapaoBHa 11-1 n
BukTopoBHa 11-3 n
MaBnoBHa 11-2 1u
JeHuncosny 11-4 1u

PesynbTat
(6ann)

15,5
5
26
40
34,5
41
42
21
20
24
37,5
27
34
16
43
44
21
21
48
47
30,5
26
62,5
34
36,5
62,5
60,5
57,5
25
23,5
31,5
32,5
28
68

cTaTyc

YUaCTHUK
YYacTHUK
YYaCTHUK
npusep
YYacTHUK
npusep

no6eauTens

YYaCTHUK
YUYaCTHUK
YUYaCTHUK

nobeauTesnb

npusep
npusep
Y4YaCTHUK
npusep
nobeguTens
YYacTHUK
YYaCTHUK
no6eauTens
npusep
YyYacTHUK
YYaCTHUK
npusep
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
nobeauTens
npusep
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YUYaCTHUK
Y4YaCTHUK
Y4YaCTHUK
nobeanTens



